
Member ID Full Name Category Email ID Chapter
0015/I/88/MLF I. C. Sharma Fellow icsharma2439@yahoo.in Delhi
0110/C/57/MLF Chandra Kant Jaggi Fellow ckjaggi@gmail.com Delhi
0009/S/77/MLF Suresh Chandra Fellow sureshiitdelhi@gmail.com Delhi
0404/A/98/MSL Abraham P Punnen Senior Member apunnen@sfu.ca Delhi
0149/Y/57/MSL Yash P. Aneja Senior Member aneja@uwindsor.ca Delhi
0156/S/92/MSL Suresh P. Sethi Senior Member sethi@utdallas.edu Delhi
0801/V/05/MSL Varun Kumar Singh Senior Member varunsingh18@gmail.com Delhi
0308/S/97/MSL Swapan Kumar Guha Senior Member skguha52@yahoo.com Delhi
0087/S/57/MSL Surender Kumar Senior Member skumar.or@gmail.com Delhi
0451/R/00/MSL Ravi Kant Gupta Senior Member ravi.rkg@gmail.com Delhi
0763/R/07/MSL Ravi Gupta Senior Member ravi123guptaause@yahoo.co.in Delhi
2074/R/15/MSL Ravi Gupta Senior Member ravigupta@yahoo.com Delhi
1581/R/91/MSL Rajiv Gupta Senior Member rajiv53@hotmail.com Delhi
0938/R/11/MSL Rajesh Kumar Senior Member rajeshsri@gmx.com Delhi
0436/R/99/MSL Rajeev Kumar Senior Member rajeev.kumar.malhotra@gmail.comDelhi
0150/P/57/MSL P. C. Jha Senior Member jhapc@yahoo.com Delhi
1163/N/15/MSL Niranjan Behera Senior Member niranjanbehera@yahoo.com Delhi
0930/M/10/MSL Mohit Singh Senior Member gmohitsingh@gmail.com Delhi
0700/K/05/MSL Kunjachan Thomas Senior Member thomaskunj@gmail.com Delhi
0703/K/05/MSL Kedar Nath Das Senior Member kedarnath@math.nits.ac.in Delhi
0362/H/98/MSL Hrishikesh Sharan Senior Member hsharan@hotmail.com Delhi
1056/D/93/MSL Debasis Dutta Senior Member dutta1622@yahoo.co.in Delhi
0654/A/04/MSL Arun Prakash Goyal Senior Member arun.goyal@adi-mps.com Delhi
0567/V/02/MSL Vani Sharma Senior Member vanis@rediffmail.com Delhi
0842/S/09/MSL Seema Garg Senior Member seemgarg@yahoo.co.in Delhi
1155/V/15/MSL Vikas Sharma Senior Member mathvikas@gmail.com Delhi
0138/S/91/MSL Sanjay Goel Senior Member egoels@rediffmail.com Delhi
0265/S/95/MSL Sanjay Aggarwal Senior Member sanmacs@gmail.com Delhi
0900/R/10/MSL Renu Tuli Senior Member renu.tuli@gmail.com Delhi
0978/R/12/MSL Rekha Tiwari Senior Member sks_5277@yahoo.com Delhi
0919/P/11/MSL Preeti Wanti Srivastava Senior Member preetisrivastava.saxena@gmail.comDelhi
1064/P/13/MSL Pratiksha Saxena Senior Member mathematics.pratiksha@gmail.comDelhi
1137/N/14/MSL Nagaratnam Prabhakar Senior Member nprabhakar@hqr.drdo.in Delhi
1024/M/13/MSL Mukender Singh Kadyan Senior Member mskadian@kuk.ac.in Delhi
0586/K/02/MSL Kusum Deep Senior Member kusumfma@iitr.ernet.in Delhi
0398/K/98/MSL K. R. Kalra Senior Member dr.kalra@gmail.com Delhi
1063/J/13/MSL Jitender Kumar Khatkar Senior Member khatkarjitu@gmail.com Delhi
0427/G/98/MSL Gyan Chand Tuteja Senior Member gctuteja@gmail.com Delhi
1073/D/14/MSL Divya Agarwal Senior Member divyaagarwal@itmindia.edu Delhi
0607/D/03/MSL Dharmaraja S Senior Member dharmar@maths.iitd.ac.in Delhi
0359/D/98/MSL Davinder Bhatia Senior Member davinder_bhatia2002@yahoo.co.inDelhi
0463/C/93/MSL C. S. Lalitha Senior Member cslalitha1@gmail.com Delhi
0155/C/92/MSL C. Raghavendra Rao Senior Member vijaya_crr@yahoo.co.in Delhi
0450/A/93/MSL Arun Kumar Senior Member arunkumar15@yahoo.com Delhi
0907/A/10/MSL Anirudh Kumar Bhargava Senior Member dr.bhargavaak@gmail.com Delhi
0571/A/02/MSL Amit Bardhan Senior Member amit-bardhan@fms.edu Delhi
0713/S/05/MSL Sonia Senior Member sonia@iiml.ac.in Delhi
0041/D/57/MSL S. P. Agarwal Senior Member spaggarwal35@gmail.com Delhi



0016/P/88/MSL Prem Vrat Senior Member premvrat@gmail.com Delhi
0093/D/57/MSL P. K. Kapur Senior Member pkkapur1@gmail.com Delhi
0329/M/93/MSL Manju Lata Aggarwal Senior Member agarwal_manjulata@yahoo.com Delhi
0354/M/98/MSL M. P. Gupta Senior Member prof.mpgupta@gmail.com Delhi
0357/K/98/MSL Kanwar Sen Senior Member kanwarsen2005@yahoo.com Delhi
0218/J/94/MSL Jai Kishore Sharma Senior Member jks.kaushik@gmail.com Delhi
1844/B/05/MSL Binay Bhanu Das Senior Member dr.bbdas@rediffmail.com Delhi
0039/D/57/MSL Bhudev Sharma Senior Member bhudev_sharma@yahoo.com Delhi
0042/B/57/MSL B. Chandra Senior Member bchandra@maths.iitd.ac.in Delhi
0426/A/97/MSL Aparna Mehra Senior Member a_mehra2510@yahoo.com Delhi
1021/A/13/MSL Ajay Pandey Senior Member profajp@gmail.com Delhi
0932/M/11/MSL Mudita Upmanyu Senior Member muditaupmanyu@gmail.com Delhi
0704/D/05/MSL Deepti Rani Senior Member deeptinatyan@yahoo.com Delhi
1278/A/17/MSL Aditi   Khanna Senior Member dr.aditikhanna.or@gmail.com Delhi
1339/M/19/MSL Mansi   Dhingra Senior Member mansidhingra7@gmail.com Delhi
1340/R/19/MSL Ritu   Arora Senior Member ritunarora@gmail.com Delhi
1357/V/19/MSL Vinod Kumar   Mishra Senior Member vkmishra2005@gmail.com Delhi
1245/G/17/MSL Gulab Singh Bura Senior Member burastats@gmail.com Delhi
1296/V/18/MSL Vandana   Khaitan Senior Member khaitan.vandana@gmail.com Delhi
1282/M/18/MSL Mona   Verma Senior Member monavermag@sscbsdu.ac.in Delhi
1274/K/17/MSL Kaushal    Kumar Senior Member kaushalkaushy@gmail.com Delhi
1276/P/17/MSL Prerna    Gautam Senior Member prerna3080@gmail.com Delhi
1321/A/18/MSL A.   Balasubramanian Senior Member actuaryval@gmail.com Delhi
1281/A/18/MSL Anshu   Gupta Senior Member guptaanshu.or@gmail.com Delhi
1289/E/18/MSL Ekta   Jain Senior Member ekta_jain30@yahoo.com Delhi
1277/P/17/MSL Priyamvada  . Senior Member priyamvada@yahoo.com Delhi
1272/A/17/MSL Adarsh    Anand Senior Member adarsh.anand86@gmail.com Delhi
1315/P/18/MSL Prashant   Verma Senior Member prof.verma.in@gmail.com Delhi
1381/V/20/ML Vijay Kumar Gupta Life vijay_gupta_m@yahoo.com Delhi
1385/H/21/ML Himani Pant Life himanipant.0006@gmail.com Delhi
1401/J/21/ML Jitendra  Kumar Life jkmuthele@gmail.com Delhi
1449/C/22/ML Chandra Pal Life chandraph2@gmail.com Delhi
1489/H/23/ML Hemant Kumar Life hemantmsj2004@gmail.com Delhi
1462/K/22/ML Kishore Kumar  Morya Life kishoremorya@gmail.com Delhi
1466/S/22/ML Smriti Asthana Life asthana_smriti22@yahoo.co.in Delhi
1468/R/22/ML Ramesh Kumar Yadav Life yadav.ramesh546@gmail.com Delhi
1473/A/22/ML Amit Kumar Life amitk251@gmail.com Delhi
1474/A/22/ML Arun Kumar Purohit Life arunpur@gmail.com Delhi
1517/A/23/ML ANJANA GUPTA Life anjanagupta@dce.ac.in Delhi
1534/D/23/ML Darvinder Kumar Life darvinder.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.inDelhi
1538/V/23/ML Vijay Laxmi Life vsangwan79@gmail.com Delhi
1543/A/24/ML Amit Upadhyay Life AMITUPADHYAY85@GMAIL.COMDelhi
1555/J/24/ML Junya Ueda Life junya.ueda@alumni.ie.edu Delhi
1553/N/24/ML Naresh Kumar Life dr.nareshkumar123@gmail.com Delhi
2229/A/24/MO ADITYA CHAURASIYA Member adityachaurasiya.du.or.25@gmail.comDelhi
0071/D/57/MLF Jagjit Singh Fellow Delhi
0030/P/57/MLF R. N. Kaul Fellow Delhi
0063/S/57/MSL Suresh Pai Senior Member Delhi
0157/P/92/MSL P. P. Talwar Senior Member Delhi
0050/P/57/MSL Mohan Kaul Senior Member Delhi
0148/H/57/MSL Harbans Lal Dhingra Senior Member Delhi



0405/A/98/MSL Ashwini Kumar Srivastava Senior Member Delhi
0220/S/94/MSL Surendra Nath Srivastava Senior Member Delhi
0214/S/93/MSL Satish Kumar Senior Member Delhi
0568/S/02/MSL Sanjeet Singh Senior Member Delhi
0094/S/57/MSL Sanjay Sood Senior Member Delhi
0464/S/00/MSL S. C. Dhawan Senior Member Delhi
0402/R/98/MSL Rakesh Gupta Senior Member Delhi
0561/P/02/MSL Pawan Kumar Babbar Senior Member Delhi
0429/P/97/MSL Panjaj Gupta Senior Member Delhi
0576/O/02/MSL Ompal Singh Senior Member Delhi
0573/N/02/MSL Narender Kumar Senior Member Delhi
0435/M/99/MSL Manoj Kapur Senior Member Delhi
0004/M/57/MSL M. L. Gulati Senior Member Delhi
0383/M/98/MSL M. L. Khorana Senior Member Delhi
0040/J/57/MSL Jagjit Singh Sikka Senior Member Delhi
0433/G/99/MSL Gautam Choudhary Senior Member Delhi
0293/A/96/MSL Asaf Zaki Ahmad Senior Member Delhi
0010/A/57/MSL A. Puri Senior Member Delhi
0570/S/02/MSL Sudha Arora Senior Member Delhi
0564/S/02/MSL Sonia Davar Senior Member Delhi
0569/S/02/MSL Seema Khurana Senior Member Delhi
0562/P/02/MSL Punita Saxena Senior Member Delhi
0563/M/02/MSL Monika Mehta (nee Sethi) Mehta Senior Member Delhi
0292/V/96/MSL Ved Prakash Senior Member Delhi
0351/V/98/MSL Vanita Verma Senior Member Delhi
0045/V/57/MSL V. B. Kapur Senior Member Delhi
0565/U/02/MSL Uma Rani Senior Member Delhi
0461/S/99/MSL Surjeet Kumar Suneja Senior Member Delhi
0432/S/99/MSL Sunil Kumar Mathur Senior Member Delhi
0574/S/02/MSL Shalini Arora Senior Member Delhi
0046/D/57/MSL Savita Arora Senior Member Delhi
0145/S/91/MSL S. P. Bansal Senior Member Delhi
0447/R/00/MSL Rita Malhotra Senior Member Delhi
0470/R/00/MSL Renu Gupta Senior Member Delhi
0364/R/98/MSL Ratnesh Ranjan Saxena Senior Member Delhi
0399/R/98/MSL Ranjana Gupta Senior Member Delhi
0572/R/02/MSL Ramesh Kumar Budhraja Senior Member Delhi
0360/R/98/MSL Rakesh Gupta Senior Member Delhi
0026/D/57/MSL R. L. Hasija Senior Member Delhi
0430/P/94/MSL Promila Kumar Senior Member Delhi
0032/D/57/MSL P. G. Menon Senior Member Delhi
0024/D/57/MSL P. C. Bagga (Expired) Senior Member Delhi
0401/P/98/MSL P. C. Saxena Senior Member Delhi
0168/N/93/MSL Narendra K. Rustagi Senior Member Delhi
0146/N/98/MSL N. K. Malhotra Senior Member Delhi
0025/D/57/MSL N. Bhashyam Senior Member Delhi
0358/M/98/MSL Manari Kiran Srivastava Senior Member Delhi
0021/D/57/MSL K. L. Arora Senior Member Delhi
0217/J/93/MSL Jai Bhagwan Gupta Senior Member Delhi
0578/I/02/MSL Iqbal Husain Senior Member Delhi



0566/H/02/MSL Harish Chander Bakshi Senior Member Delhi
0361/D/98/MSL Divakar Rajasani Senior Member Delhi
0994/D/13/MSL Dipti Singh Senior Member Delhi
0355/D/98/MSL Deepa Thirwani Senior Member Delhi
0023/C/57/MSL C. P. Bajaj Senior Member Delhi
0216/P/93/MSL C. P. Gupta Senior Member Delhi
0728/A/06/MSL Ashok Kumar Agarwal Senior Member Delhi
0044/D/57/MSL Ashok Kumar Senior Member Delhi
0363/A/98/MSL A. K. Saini Senior Member Delhi
0132/D/90/MSL Vijay K. Sehgal Senior Member Delhi
0356/S/98/MSL S. R. Arora Senior Member Delhi
0036/P/57/MSL S. M. Sinha Senior Member Delhi
0503/S/95/MSL S. D. Sharma Senior Member Delhi
0098/P/57/MSL O. P. Sharma Senior Member Delhi
0004/P/57/MSL Nirmal Singh Kambo Senior Member Delhi
0051/P/57/MSL Nandini Joshi Senior Member Delhi
0150/M/99/MSL M. C. Puri Senior Member Delhi
0431/K/93/MSL Karmeshu Senior Member Delhi
0027/J/57/MSL J. L. Jain Senior Member Delhi
0047/D/57/MSL D. R. Aylawadi Senior Member Delhi
0022/P/57/MSL B. K. Ahuja Senior Member Delhi
0033/A/57/MSL Amarnath Nankana Senior Member Delhi
0400/A/98/MSL A. S. Narag Senior Member Delhi
0575/R/02/MSL Ritu Gupta Senior Member Delhi
0353/N/98/MSL Neelam Malhotra Senior Member Delhi
0462/M/96/MSL Misha Govil Senior Member Delhi
0428/M/97/MSL Maitreyee Chaudhuri Senior Member Delhi
0147/A/91/MSL Anuradha Sharma Senior Member Delhi
0437/A/99/MSL Anu Ahuja Senior Member Delhi
0215/A/93/MSL Anita Sehgal Senior Member Delhi
0031/S/57/MSL S. S. Apte Senior Member Delhi
1287/M/18/MSL Meenakshi   Sharma Senior Member Delhi


